Position Other Positions Held

Program Manager (COF)
Program Manager Cal-
SOAP/SA

Department Assistant Il

Program Manager Cal- Professional Expert

SOAP/SA Instrcl
PE - Peer Mentor Student Worker,
Student Worker,

Student Worker, PE -
Peer Mentor

PE - Peer Mentor

PE-Cal-SOAP

PE - Teaching Assistant

Professional Expert Instrcl

Student Worker

PE - SHWC Covid-19 RN

PE - Peer Mentor Cal-SOAP

PE - Peer Health Educator

PE - Peer Mentor

PE - Peer Mentor

PE - Peer Mentor

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Total Wages

$94,561

$52,139

$44,306

$29,461

$27,626

$16,292

$15,937

$12,310

$11,918

$11,410

$10,571

$10,193

$9,706

$9,683

$9,553

$9,030

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,248
$15,646
$26,966

$4,289

$358

$342

$335

$259

$250

$0

$222

$214

$204

$203

$201

$190



PE - Peer Mentor

Student Worker Student Worker
PE - Peer Mentor

PE - Peer Mentor

Classified Hourly - Substitute
PE - Peer Mentor

PE - Peer Mentor

PE - Peer Mentor

Classified Hourly - Substitute
PE - Peer Mentor

PE - Peer Mentor

PE- SHWC Covid-19 RN

PE - Peer Mentor

Classified Hourly - Substitute
Classified Hourly - Substitute
PE-GOTV Canvasser PE-GOTV Canvasser

PE - Peer Mentor

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

$8,974

$8,967

$8,864

$8,560

$7,069

$6,996

$6,808

$6,721

$6,595

$6,479

$6,407

$6,167

$6,165

$5,966

$5,922

$3,192

$1,542

$1,190

$188

$0

$186

$180

$148

$259

$143

$141

$138

$136

$141

$130

$129

$125

$124

$67

$32

$0



PE - Peer Mentor

Classified Hourly - Substitute

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Cal-SOAP

Cal-SOAP

$387

$290

$8

$6



