Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager (COF)		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$94,561	\$37,248
Program Manager Cal- SOAP/SA		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$52,139	\$15,646
Department Assistant III		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$44,306	\$26,966
Program Manager Cal- SOAP/SA	Professional Expert Instrcl	Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$29,461	\$4,289
PE - Peer Mentor	Student Worker, Student Worker, Student Worker, PE - Peer Mentor	Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$27,626	\$358
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$16,292	\$342
PE-Cal-SOAP		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$15,937	\$335
PE - Teaching Assistant		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$12,310	\$259
Professional Expert Instrcl		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$11,918	\$250
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$11,410	\$0
PE - SHWC Covid-19 RN		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$10,571	\$222
PE - Peer Mentor Cal-SOAP		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$10,193	\$214
PE - Peer Health Educator		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$9,706	\$204
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$9,683	\$203
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$9,553	\$201
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$9,030	\$190

PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$8,974	\$188
Student Worker	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$8,967	\$0
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$8,864	\$186
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$8,560	\$180
Classified Hourly - Substitute		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$7,069	\$148
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,996	\$259
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,808	\$143
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,721	\$141
Classified Hourly - Substitute		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,595	\$138
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,479	\$136
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,407	\$141
PE- SHWC Covid-19 RN		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,167	\$130
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$6,165	\$129
Classified Hourly - Substitute		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$5,966	\$125
Classified Hourly - Substitute		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$5,922	\$124
PE-GOTV Canvasser	PE-GOTV Canvasser	Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$3,192	\$67
PE - Peer Mentor		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$1,542	\$32
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$1,190	\$0

PE - Peer Mentor	Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$387	\$8
Classified Hourly - Substitute	Kern Community College District	Cal-SOAP	\$290	\$6